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SOUPS, STARTERS & SALADS

CREAM OF PUMPKIN SOUP  €8.20
with whipped cream, fried pumplein
seeds and pumplein-biscuit chips

PUMPKIN PATTIES €15.10
on /e.ezfsa/aai with ﬁ[ed nuts, runner beans and
marinated with yogurt dressing

MAIN DISHES

PU}\Z/IPKIN GOULASH/Z y
with spicy sausage wheels
and Bohemian a/ump/[ngs

15.10

ORGANIC SHEEP’S CHEESE
WRAPPED IN ZUCCHINI

w/z;/zfﬁ[ed potatoes
an gr[//ed tomatoes

€18.40

PIKE PERCH FILLET
on pumpk[n risotto with
a/mond—pump/zm seed butter

€29.90

PUMPKIN RISOTTO €17,60
with parmesan cheese and salad

PORK FILLET

WRAPPED IN BACON €25,20
on C’VE&U’H}/ pumpk[n noo&//es

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET €23.40

sfuﬁd with organic S/Ieep s cheese
Gervais and ’Manga/[za ”poré lard
served on spa"z‘z/e noodles

with a pump/a’n—cream sauce

GNOCCHI €14.50
na pumpkm—mgan/c S/Ieep s cheese sauce

DEEP FRIED CARP FILLET
FROM THE PLATTENSEE €22.30
éreaa/ea/ wz’z‘/z pump/z[n .5‘6‘6‘0/5 on ,I%U"S/@/ ,UOZ‘.%ZZ‘OES

ALL OUR DEEP-FRIED PRODUCTS ARE PALM OIL FREE!




QOUR CLASSICS

SOUPS, STARTERS & SALADS

BEEF soup €5.00
with sliced pancakes or

baked batter dvops or noodles

WIND SURFER SALAD €14.40

Fried sliced pork, beef and ’cwkey

with an assorted salad

FisH soup €8.60

WILD HERB SALAD €17.00
with basil pesto and in sesame breaded
organic sheep’s cheese

SMOKED SALMON €17.90
on [eaf salad with rthowt dress ing,
a balls

egg and mozzare[

CARPACCIO

OF CURED HAM OF BEEF
(Seewinkler country cattle)
with cocktail tomatoes, organic sheep’s
cheese,

rocket salad marinated with balsamic
vinegar

wit) éaguez‘z‘e

€17.90

MAIN DISHES

FISZJ;L?TZR by catfsh and

with fried pike perch, catfish and carp
on grz'//m/;ijfefaé/es and potatoes
with almon —pump/z[n seed butter

2p.€51.40 | 3P.€69.00 | 4p. €85.50

BAKED POTATO €14.50

with a gar/z'c—sour cream sauce,
roasted Vegez‘aé/es and gamzﬁs‘/ze&/ with

salad

BAKED POTATO €14.50
with herb pesto, gr[//e&/ Vaeérez‘aé/es
and gam[s/ze‘d with sala

ASSORTED SALAD

FROM BUFFET €5.30
VENISON GOULASH €20.80

with Bohemian dump/z’ngs

and red wine pear

MEDIUM RARE PAN FRIED

VENISON STEAK

inared wme}porc[nzlsauce
e

on pappam’e e noodles
with gn'//m’ zucchini

€31,30

DEEP FRIED BREADED ESCALOPE

OF PORK €15.90
OF TURKEY €16.90
with French ﬁ[es

DEEP FRIED BREADED ESCALOPE
OF PORK
OF TURKEY

STUFFED WITH CHEESE AND HAM
with ,wzrs/@/ potatoes

€17.90
€18.90

FALAFEL € 14.50
on tomato ragout
with pars/@/ potatoes

and gam[s/zea/ with salad

BEACH BURGER, FISH BURGER
OR VEGGIE BURGER

with baked potato

and gam[s/zea/ with salad

€15.50

FILLET PAN

Fillet Qf por/z and ée‘gf

in a porcini-red wine sauce
with Williams polatoes

€25.80



BAGUETTES

BAGUETTE €15.40

with roast beef, rocket salad, BAGUETTE €15.40

dried tomatoes, spring onions with sardlines, capers,

and basil pesto dried tomatoes, olives, parmesan cheese
and basil pesto

BAGUETTE €15.40

gmz‘[nafed with mozzarella cheese,
tomatoes, olives and basil pesto

HOUSE MADE DESSERTS

CURD CHEESE STRUDEL €5.50 PANCAKE FILLED

WITH APRICOT JAM €4.00

APPLE STRUDEL €550  (per piece)

CHOCOLATE CAKE €550 “SOMLAUER NOCKERL” €7.50

with whipped cream (PBISCUIT, VANILLA AND CHOCOLATE
UDDING, RUM AND RAISINS

PANCAKE WITH POPPY SEED €8.20

with sour c/zenj/ ragout CUSTARD €2.00

BUCHTEL €450 WHIPPED CREAM €1.20

with custard (per p/ece)



APERITIFS

HuGo €6.70 CAMPARI SODA €5.20
Prosecco, elder syrup, lime, peppermint,
soda VENEZIANO €6.70

HERLINGO €6.70 /lpero/, prosecco, soda

Prosecco, ginger syrup, peppermint, lime,

soda LILLET BERRY €7.20
Lillet rosé. Schwepps wild berry, berries
APEROL SPRIZZ €5.40 PP "
Aperol, white wine, soda HERLINDE SPRITZ €6.70
Uhudler /z'quor, bitter lemon, prosecco,
CAMPARI ORANGE €5.70 lemon

%j/m'//'a/

CUVEE FROM GELBEN MUSKATELLER AND GEWURZTRAMINER SPATLESE 2018
1/81 € 4.10

0,75L €22.50

Burgenland
CUVEE EMILIA RIED LISSACKER 2018

Cuvée (GT, GM) / 13,0% / Spétlese / Naturkork / Ausbau: Stahltank
Intensives Muskatparfum in der an und fiir sich reduktiven Nase, auch
erdige Noten und nasser Stein; Marzipan und Kriutertee, straff und salzig,
knechentrocken mit stitzender Saure, zeigt Charakter.

Weinbau Desily, 7141 Poderscort am See ( (,(_
0217772273, 0664/3690774 g J J J

hitps//hotelbetriebe-herlinde.at/weirv
1/6 WINE TASTING: € 6.00

3 g/zissf‘s (41/6) ojp)/our choice



VINERY

@(e;,;/y

WHITE WINES 1/8 L

CUVEE GEWURZTRAMINER & GELBER MUSKATELLER

QUALITY WINE 2022

€3,70

0,7 L

€20,00

CUVEE EMILIA GEWURZTRAMINER & GELBER MUSKATELLER SPATLESE 2018

CUVEE GEWURZTRAMINER & GELBER MUSKATELLER

KABINETT 2017 €4.00
CHARDONNAY SPATLESE 2021 €4.10
CHARDONNAY KABINETT 2020 €4.00
CHARDONNAY QUALITY WINE 2022
WELSCHRIESLING QUALITY WINE 2022 €3.70
GRUNER VELTLINER QUALITY WINE 2023  €3.70
PINOT BLANC KABINETT 2020 €3.70
MUSKAT OTTONEL KABINETT 2021 €4.00
MUSKAT OTTONEL KABINETT 2019
(WITH LESS ACID) €4.00
MuUSKAT OTTONEL QUALITY WINE 2023
GEWURZTRAMINER AUSLESE 2019 €4.10
GEWURZTRAMINER AUSLESE 2021
GELBER MUSKATELLER KABINETT 2019 €4.00
GELBER MUSKATELLER KABINETT 2021
GELBER MUSKATELLER QUALITY WINE 2023

RED WINES 1/8 L
ROSE BLAUFRANKISCH KABINETT 2023 €4.00
RosE MERLOT KABINETT 2023 €4.00
MERLOT KABINETT 2021 €4.10
MERLOT SPATLESE 2021 €4.60
MERLOT SPATLESE 2015
BLAUFRANKISCH QUALITY WINE 2020 €4.30

€4.10

€22.50

€22.00
€22.50
€22.00
€20.00
€20.00
€20.00
€20.00
€22.00

€22.00
€20.00
€22.50
€22.50
€22.00
€22.00
€20.00

0,7 L

€22.00
€22.00
€22.50
€26.00
€26.00

€23.00



scharf

Bio-Limonaden




COFFEE

SMALL ESPRESSO €3.50
BIG ESPRESSO €4.80

VERLANGERTER (AMERICANO)  €3.70

BIG VIENNESE MELANGE
(coffee with milk foam)

FRANZISKANER
(coffee with whipped ceam)

CAFE LATTE

HOT BEVERAGES

TeA €4.30

//‘u/[’, black, green, peppermint, herbs

HoT LEMON €3.90

HoOT CHOCOLATE
with 14//7//'17/700/ cream

TOTE TANTE
(hot chocolate with rum)

€4.80

€4.80

€4.80

€4.30

€6.20

PLEASE NOTE, THAT WATER IS ONLY AS SIDE BEVERAGES FREE OF CHARGE.
AS MAIN BEVERAGES WE CHARGE € 0.60 PER % L.

NON—ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

IM GLAS

COKE
SPEZI
ORANGE LEMONADE
HERBS LEMONADE
LEMON LEMONADE
EISTEA PEACH
SODA
SODA LEMON
ORANGE JUCIE
APPLE JUCIE
TAP WATER WITH LEMON
RED BULL IN A CAN

IN THE BOTTLE
MINERAL WATER SPARKLING OR STILL

Coca CoLA ZERO

0,25L
€3.50
€3,50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€3.50
€1.60
€1,60
€3.70
€3.70
€0,90
€4.30
0,331
€3.60
€3.90

0,751
€6.30



0,2 L GOLSER PREMIUM
0,3 L GOLSER PREMIUM
0,5 L GOLSER PREMIUM

0,5 L BOTTLE BIER
non-alcoholic

0,3 L SHANDY
with lemon lemonade

PrROSECCO LA CONTESSA WHITE

PrRoOSECCO LA CONTESSA ROSE

BEER

€3.50 0,5 L SHANDY
Wl'f/Y /(’/770/7 /(’/770/7&[[/(’
€4.30
0,3 L SODA SHANDY
€5.20
0,5 L SODA SHANDY
€5.20
0,5 L FL. WHEAT BEER
non-alcoholic
€4.30
0,5 L FL. WHEAT BEER
0,5 L BOTTLE PUNTIGAMER
PROSECCOS
0,7L
0,7L

1/4 L SPRITZER WEIR (WHITE WINE WITH SODA)

1/ L SPRITZER ROT (RED WINE WITH SODA)

1/2 L SOMMERSPRITZER (1/8 L WHITE WINE WITH 3/8 L SODA)

1/2 L SOMMERSPRITZER ROT (1/8 L RED WINE WITH 3/g L SODA)

€5.20

€4.30
€5.20
€5.60

€5.60
€5.20

€30.00
€30.00

€3.20
€3.20
€4.80

€4.80



